
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
17th Continental Cup Competition

Brotterode (GER)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 07 FEB 2015

START: 13:00

END: 14:34

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Korobov Nikolay, FIS

TD Koch Fritz, AUT

TD Assistant Slavik Josef, CZE

Chief of Competition Münch Rudigier, GER

Judges

Schödler Philipp, SUIA

Göbel Angelika, GERB

Knoll Bob, GERC

Schwarz Michael, GERD

Stahlhut Erik, GERE

Hill Data

K-Point 105 m

Hill Size 117 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 6.32 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 7.29/8.82 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

BIEGUN Krzysztof

SS-R LZS  Sokol Szczyrk

POL

21 MAY 1994
28

112.588.9 73.5 18.5 19.0 18.0 18.5 19.0 56.0 136.2

88.1 118.0 83.4 18.5 18.5 19.0 19.0 18.5 56.0 136.7 1.

2.
1. 272.9

 6.7

-2.7

-0.76

 0.37

 12

 10

JOHANSSON Robert

Soere Aal IL

NOR

23 MAR 1990
40

114.088.8 76.2 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 19.0 55.5 133.6

87.9 117.0 81.6 19.0 18.5 19.0 19.0 18.5 56.5 135.2 2.

6.
2. 268.8

 1.9

-2.9

-0.21

 0.40

 12

 10

HAUER Joachim

Bekkelaget SK

NOR

02 FEB 1991
14

111.588.6 71.7 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 53.5 133.8

87.4 116.5 80.7 18.5 19.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 132.3 3.

4.
3. 266.1

 8.6

-3.9

-0.97

 0.53

 12

 10

BIELA Stanislaw

UKS SOLTYSIANIE STARE BYSTRE

POL

02 APR 1994
31

114.589.1 77.1 18.5 19.0 19.0 18.5 19.0 56.5 136.9

88.0 114.0 76.2 18.0 19.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 127.0 7.

1.
4. 263.9

 3.3

-4.7

-0.37

 0.65

 12

 10

WENIG Daniel

SK Berchtesgaden

GER

12 AUG 1991
45

116.589.0 80.7 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.5 54.0 133.8

87.9 118.0 83.4 18.5 19.0 17.0 18.0 18.5 55.0 127.2 6.

4.
5. 261.0

-0.9

-11.2

 0.13

 1.54

 12

 10

SCHIFFNER Markus

UVB Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich

AUT

05 JUN 1992
37

117.589.4 82.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 49.5 132.0

88.3 113.0 74.4 17.5 17.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 53.5 126.8 8.

8.
6. 258.8

 0.0

-1.1

 0.00

 0.15

 12

 10

QUECK Danny

WSV 08 Lauscha

GER

17 SEP 1989
36

112.589.4 73.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.5 55.5 130.4

88.1 111.5 71.7 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.5 55.0 127.9 4.

12.
7. 258.3

 1.4

 1.2

-0.16

-0.14

 12

 10

KLUSEK Bartlomiej

LKS Klmczok Bystra

POL

15 JAN 1993
44

114.089.0 76.2 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 18.0 52.5 129.9

88.0 113.5 75.3 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.5 127.8 5.

14.
8. 257.7

 1.2

-1.0

-0.14

 0.14

 12

 10

HVALA Jaka

Ssk Ponikve

SLO

15 JUL 1993
46

115.588.5 78.9 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.5 53.5 130.6

87.7 113.5 75.3 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.5 55.0 126.5 10.

10.
9. 257.1

-1.8

-3.8

 0.25

 0.52

 12

 10

ELVERUM SORSELL Kim Rene

Ullensaker Skiklubb

NOR

06 OCT 1988
24

111.089.1 70.8 18.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.5 54.5 133.9

88.0 113.5 75.3 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.0 54.5 122.2 17.

3.
10. 256.1

 8.6

-7.6

-0.98

 1.04

 12

 10

MEZNAR Mitja

NSK TRZIC FMG

SLO

30 JUN 1988
18

111.589.4 71.7 18.0 18.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.5 130.5

88.4 113.5 75.3 18.0 19.0 18.5 17.5 18.0 54.5 125.6 11.

11.
10. 256.1

 5.3

-4.2

-0.60

 0.58

 12

 10

JUSTIN Rok

SSD Stol Zirovnica

SLO

06 APR 1993
39

114.588.6 77.1 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 18.5 52.0 133.2

87.8 108.5 66.3 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 122.7 15.

7.
12. 255.9

 4.1

 2.4

-0.46

-0.27

 12

 10

WANK Andreas

SC Hinterzarten

GER

18 FEB 1988
41

116.088.9 79.8 16.5 15.5 16.0 17.0 17.0 49.5 129.2

88.1 112.5 73.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 54.0 126.6 9.

17.
13. 255.8

-0.1

-0.9

 0.01

 0.13

 12

 10

GEIGER Karl

SC 1906 Oberstdorf

GER

11 FEB 1993
38

113.089.6 74.4 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.5 130.8

88.5 110.5 69.9 18.0 19.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 54.5 123.7 13.

9.
14. 254.5

 2.9

-0.7

-0.33

 0.09

 12

 10

WOHLGENANNT Ulrich

SK Kehlegg-Vorarlberg

AUT

01 AUG 1994
43

117.089.0 81.6 18.0 15.5 16.5 16.5 17.5 50.5 129.7

87.9 110.0 69.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.5 55.5 123.8 12.

16.
15. 253.5

-2.4

-0.7

 0.33

 0.09

 12

 10

HULA Stefan

KS Eve-nement  Zakopane

POL

29 SEP 1986
42

117.089.0 81.6 17.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 17.5 50.0 130.3

88.1 110.5 69.9 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.5 118.7 20.

13.
16. 249.0

-1.3

-2.7

 0.18

 0.37

 12

 10

ALTENBURGER Florian

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg

AUT

02 NOV 1993
33

108.588.5 66.3 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 18.0 52.5 126.2

87.5 110.5 69.9 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.5 121.4 19.

19.
17. 247.6

 7.4

-2.0

-0.84

 0.27

 12

 10

MIETUS Krzysztof

AZS Zakopane

POL

08 MAR 1991
22

106.588.9 62.7 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.0 18.0 53.0 123.7

87.9 113.0 74.4 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 54.5 123.7 13.

21.
18. 247.4

 8.0

-5.2

-0.91

 0.72

 12

 10

SWENSEN Vegard

Asker Skiklubb

NOR

22 OCT 1986
4

106.588.7 62.7 18.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.0 124.9

87.8 110.5 69.9 18.0 19.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 122.1 18.

20.
19. 247.0

 10.2

-1.8

-1.16

 0.25

 12

 10
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
17th Continental Cup Competition

Brotterode (GER)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 07 FEB 2015

START: 13:00

END: 14:34

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

ROENSEN Atle Pedersen

Eidsvoll IF

NOR

13 AUG 1988
34

107.588.5 64.5 18.0 18.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.5 123.0

87.6 111.0 70.8 18.0 19.0 18.5 17.5 18.0 54.5 122.5 16.

23.
20. 245.5

 5.0

-2.8

-0.57

 0.38

 12

 10

AIGNER Clemens

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

02 FEB 1993
47

113.588.9 75.3 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.0 18.5 53.5 129.9

87.5 104.5 59.1 17.5 18.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.5 111.2 26.

14.
21. 241.1

 1.1

-0.4

-0.12

 0.05

 12

 10

DELLASEGA Roberto

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

15 JUN 1990
5

105.089.3 60.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 52.0 122.9

88.2 108.5 66.3 17.5 18.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 117.3 22.

24.
22. 240.2

 10.9

-1.5

-1.24

 0.21

 12

 10

MAYER Nicolas

Courchevel

FRA

06 OCT 1990
30

110.588.6 69.9 18.0 19.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 55.0 127.5

87.5 104.5 59.1 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 112.4 24.

18.
23. 239.9

 2.6

 0.8

-0.30

-0.09

 12

 10

HUBER Daniel

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg

AUT

02 JAN 1993
25

106.088.9 61.8 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 18.0 52.5 119.6

87.9 108.5 66.3 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.0 117.8 21.

28.
24. 237.4

 5.3

-1.5

-0.60

 0.20

 12

 10

JOHNSON Anders

Park City Nordic

USA

23 APR 1989
20

106.589.3 62.7 17.5 18.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.5 119.6

88.2 107.0 63.6 17.0 18.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.5 113.9 23.

28.
25. 233.5

 5.4

-1.2

-0.61

 0.16

 12

 10

KOZISEK Cestmir

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou

CZE

09 NOV 1991
32

107.089.3 63.6 17.5 18.0 16.5 17.5 18.0 53.0 120.6

88.3 108.0 65.4 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 112.4 24.

25.
26. 233.0

 4.0

-5.5

-0.45

 0.76

 12

 10

CECON Federico

G.S. FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

11 JUN 1994
19

107.589.7 64.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 120.3

87.9 103.5 57.3 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.0 106.6 27.

27.
27. 226.9

 4.8

-2.7

-0.54

 0.37

 12

 10

KYTOESAHO Niko

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

18 DEC 1999
23

105.089.0 60.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.5 119.6

87.7 103.0 56.4 17.5 18.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 106.1 28.

28.
28. 225.7

 8.1

-2.8

-0.92

 0.38

 12

 10

BYRT Tomasz

KS Wisla Ustronianka

POL

25 JAN 1993
21

105.088.3 60.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.0 120.6

86.9 100.5 51.9 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 99.6 29.

25.
29. 220.2

 9.6

-3.3

-1.09

 0.45

 12

 10

ROMASHOV Alexey

Saint-Petersburg KOR1 Dinamo

RUS

29 APR 1992
11

108.588.6 66.3 17.0 17.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 51.0 123.3

87.5 99.5 50.1 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 93.5 30.

22.
30. 216.8

 6.0

-6.1

-0.68

 0.84

 12

 10

Not qualified for final round

SIEGEL David

SV Baiersbronn

GER

28 AUG 1996
17 106.589.1 62.7 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.0 119.431.  5.7-0.65 12

BJERKEENGEN Fredrik

Kolbukameratene IL

NOR

11 NOV 1988
27 106.089.0 61.8 17.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 51.0 119.332.  6.5-0.74 12

ZUPANCIC Miran

SK Zagorje

SLO

11 NOV 1989
49 109.587.7 68.1 18.5 18.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 54.5 119.233. -3.4 0.47 12

FRIBERG Christian

Saint Paul Ski Club

USA

08 SEP 1994
3 103.089.1 56.4 17.5 17.5 16.5 17.0 17.5 52.0 118.934.  10.5-1.19 12

KAELIN Pascal

Einsiedeln

SUI

11 JAN 1993
8 101.588.9 53.7 17.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 118.435.  13.7-1.55 12

POGRAJC Andraz

SSK Costella Ilirija

SLO

26 SEP 1991
35 106.088.7 61.8 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.0 117.836.  5.0-0.57 12

KADLEC Milos

Skl Nove mesto na morave

CZE

26 NOV 1992
10 103.088.8 56.4 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.0 116.537.  10.1-1.15 12

SEMENIC Anze

NSK TRZIC FMG

SLO

01 AUG 1993
48 112.088.5 72.6 13.0 14.0 14.0 15.5 14.0 42.0 115.338.  0.7-0.08 12

HAJEK Antonin

Dukla Liberec

CZE

12 FEB 1987
13 104.088.2 58.2 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 53.0 115.338.  4.1-0.46 12

EGLOFF Pascal

Grabserberg

SUI

08 AUG 1992
6 101.589.2 53.7 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 114.940.  8.7-0.99 12

KALINITSCHENKO Anton RUS

22 JUL 1982
26 102.588.4 55.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.0 114.841.  8.3-0.94 12
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
17th Continental Cup Competition

Brotterode (GER)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 07 FEB 2015

START: 13:00

END: 14:34

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

VALTA Ossi-Pekka

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

22 NOV 1991
1 103.589.1 57.3 17.0 17.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 114.642.  6.3-0.71 12

SHUVALOV Alexander RUS

30 NOV 1992
15 103.088.7 56.4 17.0 17.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.5 114.343.  7.4-0.84 12

HUBER Stefan

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg

AUT

08 MAR 1994
29 103.088.4 56.4 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 51.5 113.844.  5.9-0.67 12

MORASSI Andrea

C.S. FORESTALE DELLO STATO

ITA

30 AUG 1988
12 104.088.4 58.2 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 50.0 112.745.  4.5-0.51 12

HEINRICH Tim

Wsv Schmiedefeld

GER

06 MAY 1995
16 100.588.5 51.9 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.0 110.246.  6.3-0.71 12

AALST VAN DER Oldrik

National Team

NED

01 DEC 1995
2 99.588.7 50.1 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 106.247.  6.6-0.75 12

KANG Chil-ku

High1 Resort

KOR

08 AUG 1984
7 96.588.3 44.7 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.0 101.748.  9.0-1.02 12

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

sunny -4-8 76 -1.5 -0.5  0.41st round

sunny -3-8 73  0.0  0.0  0.02nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  12 48 0 87.7 88.8117.5 89.796.5 108.2 49/14 48/14 48/14

2nd round  10 30 0 86.9 87.8118.0 88.599.5 110.2 30/11 30/11 30/11

TD

Koch Fritz, AUT

Chief of Competition

Münch Rudigier, GER
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